
Oostappense heide
Ommel 26.2.2023

KOVZ

Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Omloop : H:Orohydro 4
Afstand : 2680m
Tijd : 1:06:30 (24'49"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:44:28
3. Jos BYLEMANS 1:13:49

1. 127 00:03:20 158m 21'06"/km
2. 124 00:03:37 00:06:57 196m 18'27"/km
3. 123 00:04:33 00:11:30 217m 20'58"/km
4. 119 00:06:17 00:17:47 367m 17'07"/km
5. 117 00:10:56 00:28:43 284m 38'30"/km
6. 114 00:08:56 00:37:39 345m 25'54"/km
7. 104 00:13:44 00:51:23 429m 32'01"/km
8. 102 00:04:25 00:55:48 249m 17'44"/km
9. 101 00:02:46 00:58:34 145m 19'05"/km

10. 100 00:03:49 01:02:23 202m 18'54"/km
11. 999 00:04:07 01:06:30 85m 48'26"/km
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